•	 Dual Path Cellular &/or IP Models
•	 Choice of plans (varies by model) - check-ins from 200
seconds, to 5-minutes to 1 hour, Verizon Network Certified®
&/or AT&T®
•	 Patented Signal Boost™ signal amplification  circuit and high-
gain performance antenna for longer range and reliability
nationwide. (AT&T Service models required for use in Canada).
•	 Money-saving Tradeup incentive credit

•	 12V - 24V Universal FACP Support, auto-current sensing.
Support all brands communicating in Contact ID and 4/2.
Ordering Information
COMMERCIAL FIRE DUAL PATH CELLULAR &/OR IP
(“I” MODELS):*
SLE-CDMAI-FIRE Standard ABS (Red) Dual Path Fire Alarm
Communicator, Cellular & IP, Verizon-Network Certified,
Cellular &/or IP (primary or backup, selectable)
SLE-GSMI-FIRE  As above with AT&T® Service
SLE-LTEI-FIRE Same as SLE-CDMAI-FIRE but with Verizon
Network Certified LTE® Service
SLECDMAI-CFB Commercial Fire Dual Path Mercantile model in
red metal housing, CDMA, Verizon-Network Certified Powered
directly from control panel
SLE-3/4GI-CFB As above with AT&T Service
SLE-LTEI-CFB  Same as SLE-CDMAI-CFB but with Verizon
Network Certified LTE Service
SLECDMAI-CFBPS Commercial Fire Dual Path Mercantile model
in red metal housing, CDMA, Verizon-Network Certified. Direct
120VAC Powered (w/ provisions for backup battery/charger).
Or, Optional TRF12 plug-in transformer may be used, where
codes permit
SLE-3/4GI-CFBPS As above with AT&T Service
SLE-LTEI-CFBPS  Same as SLE-CDMAI-CFBPS with Verizon
Network Certified LTE Service
ACCESSORIES:
TRF12  Optional Plug in AC Transformer, 16.5V / 20VA (use is
subject to local code compliance)
SLE-DLCBL Optional High-Speed Napco Panel Up/download cable
SLE-ANTEXT75 Optional Extended Antenna with 75’ cable, (new
conical shape)
SLE-ANTEXT50 As above, but with 50’ cable
SLE-ANTEXT30 As above, but with 30’ cable
StarLink Fire® Dual Path Communicator Specifications
333 Bayview Ave., Amityville, NY 11701 USA
1-800-645-9445  • Fax: 1-631-789-9292